

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY **AMENDMENT** Senate Bill 754

AMENDMENT NO. A1

| | S754-ALG-7 [v.2] | | | (to be filled in by Principal Clerk) Page 1 of 1 | | | |
|---------------------------------|------------------|---|---|--|------------------|-----------|--|
| | Amends Tit | | Ι | Date | | ,2023 | |
| | Representat | ive D. Hall | | | | | |
| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | new Section | n to read: "SECTION 2.79. Ef ppointed to the Faye | 11, lines 18-19, by inse fective July 1, 2023, Detective July 1, 2023, Detective July 1, 2023, Detective July 1, 2023, Detective July 2 | r. Warren G | . McDonald of Cu | ımberland | |
| | SIGNED _ | Ame | endment Sponsor | | | | |
| | SIGNED _ | | Senate Committee Am | endment | | | |
| | A DODTED | | EAH ED | | TADIED | | |

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the **House Principal Clerk's Office**

